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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Verceles Carr1564
West Valley

9.525 9.425 9.3509.400 37.700
5 1T 2 6 1 

1 

Maya Washington1556
San Mateo

9.850 9.350 9.4508.900 37.550
1 3 7 2T 2T

2T

Camille Johnson1563
West Valley

9.625 9.200 9.4009.325 37.550
3 4 3 4T 2T

2T

Nevaeh DeSouza1522
Dream Xtreme

9.550 8.900 9.2259.450 37.125
4 9 1 8 4 

4 

Kindra Halsey1559
Technique

9.500 9.125 9.1759.275 37.075
6 5 6 9 5 

5 

Linh-An Ho1544
Pacific West

9.350 8.925 9.4509.300 37.025
8T 8 4T 2T 6 

6 

Melia Stout1562
Technique

9.225 9.100 9.3009.300 36.925
10 6 4T 7 7 

7 

Kyla Kessler1545
Pacific West

9.750 9.075 9.4758.500 36.800
2 7 9 1 8 

8 

Cortney Cunningham1541
Pacific West

9.450 8.875 9.4008.875 36.600
7 10 8 4T 9 

9 

Frida Esparza *1533
Liberty

9.350 0.000 9.0007.950 26.300
8T 13 10 10 10 

10 

Logan Clagg1516
CCGI

9.100 8.325 0.0002.000 19.425
11T 12 11 11T 11 

11 

Christian Nickolas *1534
Liberty

9.100 8.500 0.0000.000 17.600
11T 11 12T 11T 12 

12 

Savannah Kooyman1510
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
13 1T 12T 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofie Seilnacht1519
CGA

9.350 9.250 9.5259.600 37.725
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kara Jones1526
Edge

9.625 9.150 9.5759.300 37.650
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Shani Remme1514
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.400 9.6009.125 37.425
4T 1 8T 1 3 

3 

Katelyn Lentz1531
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.100 9.3509.350 37.125
3 5T 2T 5 4 

4 

Aya Suzuki1554
San Mateo

9.200 9.100 9.3759.075 36.750
7 5T 10 4 5 

5 

Erin Alderman1512
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.200 8.7759.250 36.525
4T 3 6 10 6 

6 

Stephanie Relova1527
Edge

8.975 8.925 9.1259.350 36.375
12 7 2T 6 7 

7 

Paige Phipps1521
Champion

9.075 8.525 9.0759.125 35.800
10 10 8T 8 8 

8 

Jennifer Feng1542
Pacific West

9.000 8.175 9.1009.175 35.450
11 12 7 7 9 

9 

Amber Piwkiewicz1560
Technique

9.225 8.700 8.4008.800 35.125
6 8 11 12 10 

10 

Melissa Chambers1540
Pacific West

9.125 8.425 8.7257.850 34.125
9 11 13 11 11 

11 

Chelsey Andrada1536
North Bay

8.825 6.400 7.9007.250 30.375
13 13 14 14 12 

12 

Yasmine Yektaparast1528
Edge

0.000 8.625 0.0009.275 17.900
14T 9 5 15 13 

13 

Morgan Chall *1547
Peninsula

9.150 0.000 8.2500.000 17.400
8 14T 15 13 14 

14 

Izzabela Price *1549
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 9.0507.950 17.000
14T 14T 12 9 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Liddle1503
Airborne

9.575 9.350 9.5009.450 37.875
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Ann Stockwell1535
Miyagi

9.650 9.375 9.4259.100 37.550
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Erin Macadaeg1552
San Mateo

9.750 8.900 9.5009.325 37.475
1 6T 3 1T 3 

3 

JaNay Honest1517
CCGI

9.550 9.325 9.1258.850 36.850
4 3 7 8 4 

4 

Alex Esmerian1558
Technique

9.300 9.050 9.4758.500 36.325
6 4T 10 3 5 

5 

Samantha Sruba1561
Technique

9.175 9.050 8.5759.400 36.200
9T 4T 2 12 6 

6 

Ariana Harger1524
Edge

9.175 8.900 9.3008.775 36.150
9T 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Britt Ruesche-Lari1501
Accel

9.250 8.525 9.4008.825 36.000
7 8 8 5 8T

8T

Anya Barca-Hall1539
Pacific West

9.225 8.500 9.2759.000 36.000
8 9 6 7 8T

8T

Carol Chiles1537
North Bay

9.025 8.125 9.0008.450 34.600
12 10 11 10 10 

10 

Katherine Whiting1557
Santa Cruz

9.175 8.000 9.0757.300 33.550
9T 11 14 9 11 

11 

Bria Standley1538
North Bay

8.975 7.550 8.6757.600 32.800
13 12 13 11 12 

12 

Amanda Presswood1513
Byers Roseville

9.450 7.500 0.0008.125 25.075
5 13 12 13T 13 

13 

Randi Heyer *1548
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
14T 14T 5 13T 14 

14 

Maddie Tom *1546
Peninsula

0.000 0.000 0.0006.800 6.800
14T 14T 15 13T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilana Gordon1502
Airborne

9.700 9.550 9.3509.000 37.600
1T 1 6 5T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Duranczyk1523
Edge

9.175 9.325 9.4009.375 37.275
6T 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Kelly Tan1506
Airborne

9.000 9.400 9.3759.275 37.050
8 2 3 4 3 

3 

Yoana Michovska1553
San Mateo

9.700 9.150 9.4508.450 36.750
1T 4T 10 1 4 

4 

Haleigh Shepard1520
CGA

9.350 9.150 9.3508.700 36.550
4 4T 8 5T 5 

5 

Erica Matos1504
Airborne

9.500 8.750 9.4008.875 36.525
3 8 7 2T 6 

6 

Rachel Holman1508
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.150 9.0259.325 36.300
10 4T 2 9 7 

7 

Julia Utter1555
San Mateo

9.200 7.950 9.1009.150 35.400
5 10 4 8 8 

8 

Emily Bates1515
CCGI

9.175 9.100 8.7007.850 34.825
6T 7 12T 12 9 

9 

Katherine Magill1529
Gold Country

8.850 7.500 8.7257.850 32.925
9 11 12T 11 10 

10 

Courteney Ng1511
Byers Elk Grove

0.000 8.700 8.7508.250 25.700
11T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Michelle Fong *1550
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 9.2008.550 17.750
11T 12T 9 7 12 

12 

Kiana Gordon1543
Pacific West

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
11T 12T 5 13 13 

13 
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